
For more information please email us at equestriancentre@moulton.ac.uk 

or call us on:  01604 673585 

Visit us at http://www.equestrian.moulton.ac.uk/ 

Saturday 2 March From 10am Arena Hire with Show Jump Course

Sunday 3 March From 10am Unaffiliated Show Jumping

Monday 4 March From 6pm Clear Round (1/2 the Arena)

Sunday 10 March From 9am British Dressage

Saturday 16 March From 9am Unaffiliated Dressage & Dressage UK

Thursday 28 March From 6pm Evening Unaffiliated Dressage

Saturday 30 March From 9am Quest Dressage

Sunday 7 April From 9am British Dressage

Sunday 14 April From 10am Unaffiliated Show Jumping

Monday 15 April From 6pm Clear Round (1/2 the Arena)

Thursday 18 April From 6pm Evening Unaffiliated Dressage

Saturday 20 April From 10am Arena Hire with Show Jump Course

Sunday 21 April From 10am Arena Hire with Show Jump Course

Saturday 27 April From 9am Quest Dressage

Saturday 4 May From 10am Arena Hire with Show Jump Course

Sunday 5 May From 10am Arena Hire with Show Jump Course

Sunday 12 May From 9am British Dressage

Saturday 18 May From 10am Arena Hire with Show Jump Course

Sunday 19 May From 10am Unaffiliated Show Jumping

Monday 20 May From 6pm Clear Round (1/2 the Arena)

Thursday 23 May From 6pm Evening Unaffiliated Dressage

Saturday 25 May From 9am Quest Dressage

May-19

Apr-19

Mar-19

CLASS OVERVIEW 

Unaffiliated Dressage & DUK 

Saturday 16th March 2019 

Rosettes awarded to 6th Place 

Indoor Arena Warm-up 

All lorry parking is on hardstanding 

Photographer on site** 

Class No. Test  Class No. Test 
Entry 

Fee 

Entry 

Fee 

1 Introductory A  2 Introductory  B £15.00 £15.00 

3 Preliminary 12  4 Preliminary 18 £15.00 £15.00 

5 Novice 27  6 Novice 28 £15.00 £15.00 

Please Like our page: 

Moulton College 

Equestrian  

Centre 

Credit Anne Worle Photography 

PRE-ENTER AT 

www.equoevents.co.uk 
 

9:00AM START (approx.) 

 

2 CLASSES FOR £25 
 

ENTRIES CLOSE 

08/03/2019* 

(*Late entries accepted, £2 levy) 

(**If you do not wish to be photographed please advise a member of staff) 

mailto:equestriancentre@moulton.ac.uk

